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Ph.D Course Work Programme, 2019
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
FACULTY: HUMANITIES

S. Day Date

% ] Batch A 3 Batch B
| Saturday | ‘
Saturday 01-06-2019 Research Methodology
( Dr. Sudhir Kumar, JNU, bl
ol | | New Delhi) 9 to 11 i
2 Monday 03-06-2019 Aesthetics in Research
g ‘ ~ | ( Prof. Hemant Dwivedi) 9 to 11 ?
3 luesday 04-06-2019 | Citation References

- e | (Dr. Naveen Nandwana) 9 to 11
4 Friday 07-06-2019 | T
| (Dr. Naveen Nandwana) 9 to |1

2 Saturday | 08-06-2019 | How to write research proposal
| ' , (Prof. Arun Chaturvedi) 9 to 11
0 Monday 10-06-2019 | Research in Humanities Research in Humanities
Thie W - | (Prof. Farooq Bakshi) (Prof. FFarooq Bakshi)
7 Tuesday ‘ 11-06-2019 | Interdisciplinary Rescarch
| , Y (Prof. Sanjay Lodha) 9 to 11
8 Wednesday | 12-06-2019 | Problem Identification
i | (Prof. Sanjay Lodha) 9 to 1
9 Thursday | 13-06-2019 | Current Trends in Research
s : ‘1 (Mr. Arun Chaturvedi) 9 to 11
10 | Friday 14-06-2019 | Techniques of Review

‘ (Prof. Madhav Hada) 9 to 10
' Techniques & Tools of research
( Prof. P.R.Vyas) 10 to 11
TR e Salurddy 15-06-2019 Fundamental of Research
(Prof, Madhav Hada) 9 to 10
Use of Techniques in research
( Prof. P.R.Vyas) 10 to 11}

12 ' Monday , 17-06-2019 Standardization in Research
(Dr. Ashish Sisodia) 9 to 10 \
| Translation in Research 1
g Jugnu) 10 to |1 ~
13 | Tuesday “118-06-2019 Translation in Research
(Dr. Jugnu) 9 to 10

‘»\ Standardization in Research

| g L Ashish Sisodia) 10 to 1]
14 | Wednesday 1 19-06-2019 ' Ethics in Research |

(Prof. Sudha Choudhary) 9 to 10
Time Management
(Prof. Anil Kothari ) 10 to 11
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5| Thursday 20-06-2019 : Ethics in Research
(Prof. Sudha Choudhary) 9 to 10
Time Management
{ . ~ L (Prof. Anil Kothari ) 10 to 11
16 | Friday 21-06-2019 Qualitative Research

(Dr. Nidhi Shrivastav) 9 to 10
Manuscript logy
! | | (Dr. ]S. Kharagwal) 10 to 11
17 Saturday 22-06-2019 . Qualitative Research
(Dr. Nidhi Shrivastav) 9 to 10
Manuscript logy
( Dr. J.S. Kharagwal) 10 to 11
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